



## Buderim Sauce Sweet Ginger



## Booths Lemon & Ginger Fuso



## Border Chocolate Plain Gingers



**Ingredients:** Plain Chocolate (40%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Milk Fat, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Flavouring), Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Golden Syrup, Butter, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Palm Kernel, Rapeseed in varying proportions), Ground Ginger (3%), Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt.

**Allergy Advice:** For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also, may contain egg, nut, sesame seeds and barley.

**Ingredientes:** Chocolate sin leche (40%) (azúcar, masa de cacao, mantequilla de cacao, grasa de la leche, emulsionante: lecitina de soja, aromatizante de vainilla natural), harina de trigo (calcio, hierro, niacina, tiamina), azúcar, jarabe dorado, mantequilla, aceite vegetal (palma, palmiste, semillas de colza en proporciones variables), jengibre molido (3%), agentes leudantes (bicarbonato de amonio, bicarbonato de sodio, sal).

**Consejo sobre alergias:** Para los alérgenos, incluidos los cereales que contienen gluten, vea los ingredientes en negrita. También pueden contener huevo, nueces, semillas de sésamo y cebada.

**At Border Biscuits we like to do what we can to help the environment and our plastic base and lid is made using up to 95% recycled material and is fully recyclable. The cardboard tray is also recyclable. Suitable for Vegetarians. We are happy to declare that the palm oil contained within the ingredients we buy is certified as sustainable. Store in a cool, dry place and away from direct sunlight. Once opened, best kept in an airtight container, in your own secret hiding place. For best before information see back of pack.**

Please tell us if you loved these biscuits... or not. Email sales@borderbiscuits.co.uk or write to the address below. Baked in Scotland by our skilled Biscuitiers at: Border Biscuits Ltd, South Faulds Road, Lanark, Lanarkshire, SCOTLAND, ML11 7SR www.borderbiscuits.co.uk \* Kantar World Panel Fully Coated Biscuits 52 wk/end 18 June 2017 Lid and base protected by European Community Registered Design Nos 003560895-0001 and 003560895-0002

Nutritional information/UK&EU Información nutricional/Reino Unido y UE	per 100g por 100g	per biscuit por bizcocho
Energy/Energía	Kcal 466 kJ 1951	84 351
Fat/Grasa	23.0g	4.1g
Of which saturates/De las cuales, saturadas	12.7g	2.3g
Carbohydrate/Carbohidratos	58.2g	10.5g
Of which sugars/De las cuales, azúcares	39.9g	7.2g
Protein/Proteína	4.7g	0.9g
Salt/Sal	0.5g	0.1g

6 52655 00010 4

## Beech's Ginger Dark

**BEECH'S**  
FINE CHOCOLATES  
SINCE 1920

**Luxury Stem Ginger**  
Rich dark chocolates with stem ginger centres

**Luxury Stem Ginger**  
Hand selected pieces of the highest quality natural Chinese stem ginger, coated in luxurious, thick dark chocolate

Made entirely in the UK at our chocolate factory that has been based in Preston since 1920. All Beech's products contain only natural colours and flavours. Dark Chocolate contains cocoa solids 55% minimum.

**Ingredients**  
Dark Chocolate (Soya) (63%) Ginger (37%) Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin.

**Allergen Information**  
For allergens see ingredients in bold. Gluten Free.

**Nutritional Information**  
Energy 1892 kJ  
Fat 20.1g  
Of which saturates 12.0g  
Carbohydrate 61.7g  
Of which sugars 57.0g  
Fibre 2.6g  
Protein 4.6g  
Salt 0.22g

**Typical per 100g**  
1892 kJ  
45kcal  
20.1g  
12.0g  
61.7g  
57.0g  
2.6g  
4.6g  
0.22g

**Storage**  
Store in a cool, dry place away from strong odours and sunlight.

**Customer Care**  
Beech's Fine Chocolates Ltd, Preston, PR1 5AD

**Net Weight:**  
100g e 3.5oz

5 011701 010026 >

BEST BEFORE END

Register online for our special offers  
www.beechsfinechocolates.com